



\$~4

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **ARB.P. 1301/2024**

M/S DHANI HEALTHCARE LIMITEDPetitioner

Through: **Mr.Mansimran Singh** and
Ms.Vishakha Ahuja Advocates

versus

M/S KBS CORPORATES PRIVATE LIMITED & ORS.

.....Respondent

Through:

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD

% **ORDER**
14.10.2024

Service Report awaited.

List on 30.01.2025.

SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD, J

OCTOBER 14, 2024

Rahul